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CHAIR OF THE COUNCIL 
 
Signhild Skogdal  
Email:  signhild.skogdal@uit.no 

CHAIR-ELECT OF THE COUNCIL 
 
Catia Crivelenti di Figuerido Walter 
Email:  catiawalter@gmail.com 
 

  
 
 
ISAAC - AUSTRALIA 
 
Jane Farrall (President) 
Email:  jane@janefarrall.com 
 
Dr. (B-J) Betty-Jean Dee-Price 
Email: b-j.dee-price@adelaide.edu.au 

ISAAC - BRAZIL 
 
Mariane Graciano (President) 
Email:  presidencia@isaacbrasil.org.br 
 
Rosana Givigi 
Email:  presidencia@isaacbrasil.org.br 
 

 
 
ISAAC - CANADA 
 
Kathy Howery (President) 
Email:  khowery@ualberta.ca 
 
Chelsea Hagen 
Email:  chelseaehagen@gmail.com 
 
 
 
EGYPT 
 
Yvette Abdel Malek 
Email: yvetteegypt@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
ISAAC - DENMARK 
 
Ida Marie Mundt (Chair) 
Email: IM@kp.dk 
 
Ulla Sir Eichenauer 
Email: Ulla.Eichenauer@gmail.com 
 
 
 
ISAAC-Espanol 
 
Claudia Marimón (President) 
Email: claudiamarimon2012@gmail.com 
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ISAAC - FRANCOPHONE (French 
speaking countries and regions)  
 
Marie Voisin-Du Buit (President) 
Email: presidence.isaac@gmail.com  
 
 

 
 
ISAAC - INDIA 
 
Ms. Bhavna Botta (President) 
Email: swati.c28@gmail.com 
 
Mrs. Usha Dalvi 
Email: ushadt@yahoo.co.in 
 

  
 
 

ISAAC - ISRAEL 
 
Dr Adi Ne'eman (President) 
Email: israelaac@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

ISAAC - ITALY 
 
Stefania La Rosa (President) 
Email: presidente@isaacitaly.it 
 
Elena Radici  
Email: radici.elena@gmail.com 
 

 
 
JAPAN 
 
Katsuhiro Kanamori 
Email: kanamori.katsuhiro.hi@teikyo-u.ac.jp 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NEW ZEALAND 
 
Glen Dixon 
Email: glen.dixon@talklink.org.nz 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
ISAAC - NF (NETHERLANDS / FLANDERS) 
 
Maartje Radstaake (President) 
Email: voorzitter@isaac-nf.nl 
 
Stijn Deckers 
Email: s.deckers@pwo.ru.nl 
 
 
  
 
ISAAC - NORWAY 
 
Eva Kirkegerg (President) 
Email: post@ululas.no 
 
Synnøve Flatebø Hoelseth  
Email: synnof2111@osloskolen.no 
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PERU 
 
Victor Hugo Merino Conde 
Email: vihugo81@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
ISAAC - POLAND 
 
Agnieszka Pilch (President) 
Email: aacpilch@gmail.com 
 
Magdalena Janczak 
Email: m.janczak@gajak.pl 

  
 
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 
 
Irina Tekotskava 
Email: aac@caritas-edu.ru 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ISAAC - SINGAPORE                                                
 
Calvin Eng (President) 
Email: calvin@isaac-singapore.org 
 
Sarah Yong 
Email: isaacsgchapter@gmail.com 

 
 
SOUTH AFRICA 
 
Shakila Dada 
Email: shakila.dada@gmail.com 

 
 
SPAIN 
 
Begoña Lloréns Macián 
Email: begollorens@gmail.com 

  
 
 
 
ISAAC - SWEDEN 
 
Liisa Keshmiri (President) 
Email: liisa.keshmiri@gmail.com 
 
 
TBA 

 
 
 
ISAAC - TAIWAN 
 
Lee, Hsiu-Ching (Chairman) 
Email: hciris@hotmail.com  
 
Tsai, Meng Ju (Chair) 
Email: mjtsai@csmu.edu.tw  
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ISAAC - UK (COMMUNICATION 
MATTERS 
 
Helen Whittle (Chair) 
Email: chair@communicationmatters.org.uk 
 
Neil Hansen 
Email: Neil.Hansen.UK@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
ISAAC - US (USSAAC) 
 
Amy Goldman (President) 
Email: president@ussaac.org 
 
Carole Zangari 
Email: zangaric@nova.edu 
 

 
 
NON-VOTING COUNCIL MEMBERS 
 
 

 

MaryAnn Romski, Co-Editor 2023 – 2024 
Email: editors@isaac-online.org 
 
Rose Ann Sevcik, Co-Editor 2023 – 2024 
Email: editors@isaac-online.org 
 

Nola Millin (Editor, ISAAC website) 
Email: nolamillin@isaac-online.org 
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